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GIANTS 400

Top 75 Engineering Firms for 2021

Kimley-Horn, WSP, Terracon, Tetra Tech, and Langan head the rankings of the nation's largest engineering firms
for nonresidential buildings and multifamily buildings work, as reported in Building Design+Construction's 2021
Giants 400 Report.
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Pictured: The lobby at the Medical University of South Carolina Shawn Jenkins Children’s Hospital and the Pearl Tourville Women's Pavilion, Charleston, S.C. On the project
team: Perkins and Will (architect), Walter P Moore (SE, EOR for superstructure), ADC Engineering (SE, EOR for foundations), Robins & Morton (GC), Brownstone (contractor).
Photographer: Halkin Mason Photography, photo courtesy Walter P Moore

imley-Horn, WSP, Terracon, Tetra Tech, and Langan head the rankings of the

nation's largest engineering firms for nonresidential buildings and multifamily
buildings work, as reported in Building Design+Construction's 2021 Giants 400
Report.

Top 75 Engineering Firms for 2021

FIRM 2020 REVENUE

1 Kimley-Horn $568,704,813
TOP ARTICLES

2 WSP USA $427’524’789 SENIOR LIVING DESIGN

3 Terracon Consultants* $333,200,000 Affordable
independent senior

4 Tetra Tech High Performance Buildings Group $275,271,866 livin gc ommunity

5 Langan $265,000,000 completes in Atlanta
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Arup

KPFF Consulting Engineers
Jensen Hughes

Affiliated Engineers Inc.
Henderson Engineers
Walter P Moore

Syska Hennessy Group
Fluor Corp.

Vanderweil Engineers
Pennoni*

M.C. Dean

ESD

TLC Engineering Solutions
CMTA

Jaros, Baum & Bolles

AKF Group

RMF Engineering

ME Engineers
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DeSimone Consulting Engineers

Magnusson Klemencic Associates

Arora Engineers
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$201,742,315

$196,364,000

$168,616,860

$158,545,000

$127,760,939

$123,338,091

$119,163,759

$99,440,000

$96,610,100

$94,656,000

$77,787,370

$71,584,764

$69,643,721

$67,150,322

$64,580,081

$63,400,000

$60,000,000

$57,550,000

$54,127,073

$53,738,949

$47,395,349

museum ot
contemporary visual
culture to open in
Hong Kong

CODES AND STANDARDS

USGBC will change
leaders, conduct
strategic review

MORE IN CATEGORY

July/August 2021

GIANTS 400

2021 Giants 400 Report:
Ranking the largest
architecture, engineering,
and construction firms in the
U.S.

The 2021 Giants 400 Report
includes more than 130
rankings across 25 building
sectors and specialty
categories.

GIANTS 400

2021 Healthcare Sector
Giants: Top architecture,
engineering, and
construction firms in the
U.S. healthcare facilities
sector

HDR, AECOM, Turner
Construction, and Brasfield &
Gorrie head BD+C's rankings
of the nation's largest
healthcare facilities sector
architecture, engineering, and
construction firms, as
reported in the 2021 Giants
400 Report.
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Smith Seckman Reid

pP2S

Martin/Martin Consulting Engineers
HEAPY

Mazzetti

Bala Consulting Engineers

Newcomb & Boyd

HPE Data Center Technologies Services (Facilities
Consulting)

Osborn Engineering
raSmith

M/E Engineering
ThermalTech Engineering
Wallace Design Collective
Dunham Associates

H.F. Lenz

TEECOM

LBYD

French & Parrello Associates
KCI Technologies

Spectrum Engineers

curftOntLy Rridgiess & Paxton Consulting Engineers
Top 75 Engineering Firms for 2021

$45,007,506

$44,272,937

$40,285,857

$38,881,623

$38,158,927

$36,900,000

$36,121,754

$33,700,000

$32,744,000

$30,600,000

$28,465,000

$25,477,000

$24,700,000

$24,670,000

$24,111,000

$23,196,162

$22,396,139

$22,196,623

$20,063,200

$19,627,296

$19,148,968

10p arcritecuure,
engineering, and
construction firms in the
U.S. office building sector

Gensler, Jacobs, Turner
Construction, and STO
Building Group head BD+C's
rankings of the nation's largest
office building sector
architecture, engineering, and
construction firms, as
reported in the 2021 Giants
400 Report.a
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Swanson Rink
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EYP Mission Critical Facilities

Peter Basso Associates

Schaefer

Karpinski Engineering

Kohrs Lonnemann Heil Engineers

PBS Engineers

McKinstry

RMH Group, The

JQ Engineering

Kohler Ronan

Allen + Shariff

OLA Consulting Engineers

Tighe & Bond

MHP Structural Engineers

TAS Energy

G2 Consulting Group

DHE Engineering

Architectural Engineers

SSC Engineering

Paradigm Structural Engineers
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$17,165,115

$16,700,000

$14,900,000

$13,941,058

$13,200,500

$12,915,464

$12,203,000

$12,000,000

11,562,362

$11,316,761

$10,685,797

$9,459,083

$9,167,477

$8,540,000

$7,137,443

$7,125,000

$6,930,000

$6,919,756

$6,907,886

$6,734,533

$6,569,792
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73 KCL Engineering $5,083,849
74 JP Harvey Engineering Solutions $4,906,928
75 New York Engineers $3,426,500
76 JALRW Engineering Group $2,900,000
77 Weitz Company, The $1,738,500

78 Structured Engineering Solutions $1,400,000
79 Marque Engineering $1,375,822

SOURCE: 2021 Giants 400 Report *Editors' estimate Note: WSP USA was moved from
the Top 40 Engineering /Architecture (EA) Firms list on 9/2/21.
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2021 Giants 400 Report: Ranking
the largest architecture,
engineering, and construction firms
in the U.S.

The 2021 Giants 400 Report includes more than 130

rankings across 25 building sectors and specialty
categories.
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head BD+C's rankings of the nation's largest healthcare
facilities sector architecture, engineering, and construction
firms, as reported in the 2021 Giants 400 Report.

GIANTS 400 | AUG 27, 2021

2021 Office Sector Giants: Top
architecture, engineering, and
construction firms in the U.S. office
building sector

Gensler, Jacobs, Turner Construction, and STO Building
Group head BD+C's rankings of the nation's largest office

building sector architecture, engineering, and construction
firms, as reported in the 2021 Giants 400 Report.a

GIANTS 400 | AUG 26, 2021

2021 University Giants: Top architecture, engineering, and construction firms
in the higher education sector

Gensler, AECOM, Turner Construction, and CannonDesign head BD+C's rankings of the nation's largest university sector
architecture, engineering, and construction firms, as reported in the 2021 Giants 400 Report.

GIANTS 400 | AUG 26, 2021

2021 Data Center Giants: Top
architecture, engineering, and
construction firms in the U.S. data
center facilities sector

Corgan, Holder Construction, Jacobs, and Whiting-Turner
top BD+C's rankings of the nation's largest data center

facilities sector architecture, engineering, and construction
firms, as reported in the 2021 Giants 400 Report.

GIANTS 400 | AUG 26, 2021

Top 90 Construction Management +
Project Management Firms for 2021

CBRE, Jacobs, Alfa Tech, and VCC head the rankings of

CJE’EWW%I rgtiss Fﬁr&struction management (as agent)

an %rggram project management firms for nonresidential

Top 75 Engineering Firms for 2021
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GIANTS 400 | AUG 25, 2021
Top 140 Contractors for 2021

Turner Construction, Whiting-Turner Contracting, STO
Building Group, and DPR Construction top the rankings of
the nation's largest general contractors, CM at risk firms,
and design-builders for nonresidential buildings and
multifamily buildings work, as reported in Building
Design+Construction's 2021 Giants 400 Report.

GIANTS 400 | AUG 25, 2021

Top 40 Engineering/Architecture
Firms for 2021

Jacobs, AECOM, Burns & McDonnell, and Alfa Tech top
the rankings of the nation's largest engineering
architecture (EA) firms for nonresidential buildings and
multifamily buildings work, as reported in Building
Design+Construction's 2021 Giants 400 Report.

GIANTS 400 | AUG 25, 2021
Top 95 Architecture/Engineering Firms for 2021

Stantec, HDR, HOK, and SOM top the rankings of the nation's largest architecture engineering (AE) firms for nonresidential
and multifamily buildings work, as reported in Building Design+Construction's 2021 Giants 400 Report.
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