

HORIZONTV FEATURING BD+C: WATCH EPISODES ON DEMAND AT HORIZONTV

GIANTS 400

Top 75 Engineering Firms for 2021

Kimley-Horn, WSP, Terracon, Tetra Tech, and Langan head the rankings of the nation's largest engineering firms for nonresidential buildings and multifamily buildings work, as reported in Building Design+Construction's 2021 Giants 400 Report.

BY BD+C STAFF | AUGUST 25, 2021





Pictured: The lobby at the Medical University of South Carolina Shawn Jenkins Children's Hospital and the Pearl Tourville Women's Pavilion, Charleston, S.C. On the project team: Perkins and Will (architect), Walter P Moore (SE, EOR for superstructure), ADC Engineering (SE, EOR for foundations), Robins & Morton (GC), Brownstone (contractor). Photographer: Halkin Mason Photography, photo courtesy Walter P Moore

imley-Horn, WSP, Terracon, Tetra Tech, and Langan head the rankings of the nation's largest engineering firms for nonresidential buildings and multifamily buildings work, as reported in Building Design+Construction's 2021 Giants 400 Report.

Top 75 Engineering Firms for 2021		
	FIRM	2020 REVENUE
1	Kimley-Horn	\$568,704,813
2	WSP USA	\$427,524,789
3	Terracon Consultants*	\$333,200,000
4	Tetra Tech High Performance Buildings Group	\$275,271,866
5 RRENTL	Langan y reading	\$265,000,000

Top 75 Engineering Firms for 2021

TOP ARTICLES

SENIOR LIVING DESIGN

Affordable independent senior living community completes in Atlanta



	OHOTHOOTION	
7	Arup	\$201,742,315
8	KPFF Consulting Engineers	\$196,364,000
9	Jensen Hughes	\$168,616,860
10	Affiliated Engineers Inc.	\$158,545,000
11	Henderson Engineers	\$127,760,939
12	Walter P Moore	\$123,338,091
13	Syska Hennessy Group	\$119,163,759
14	Fluor Corp.	\$99,440,000
15	Vanderweil Engineers	\$96,610,100
16	Pennoni*	\$94,656,000
17	M.C. Dean	\$77,787,370
18	ESD	\$71,584,764
19	TLC Engineering Solutions	\$69,643,721
20	CMTA	\$67,150,322
21	Jaros, Baum & Bolles	\$64,580,081
22	AKF Group	\$63,400,000
23	RMF Engineering	\$60,000,000
24	ME Engineers	\$57,550,000
25	DeSimone Consulting Engineers	\$54,127,073
26	Magnusson Klemencic Associates	\$53,738,949
27	Arora Engineers	\$47,395,349

CURRENTLY READING

Top 75 Engineering Firms for 2021

museum of contemporary visual culture to open in Hong Kong

CODES AND STANDARDS

USGBC will change leaders, conduct strategic review

MORE IN CATEGORY

July/August 2021

GIANTS 400

2021 Giants 400 Report: Ranking the largest architecture, engineering, and construction firms in the U.S.

The 2021 Giants 400 Report includes more than 130 rankings across 25 building sectors and specialty categories.

GIANTS 400

2021 Healthcare Sector Giants: Top architecture, engineering, and construction firms in the U.S. healthcare facilities sector

HDR, AECOM, Turner Construction, and Brasfield & Gorrie head BD+C's rankings of the nation's largest healthcare facilities sector architecture, engineering, and construction firms, as reported in the 2021 Giants 400 Report.



- 0	UNSTRUCTION	
29	Smith Seckman Reid	\$45,007,506
30	P2S	\$44,272,937
31	Martin/Martin Consulting Engineers	\$40,285,857
32	НЕАРУ	\$38,881,623
33	Mazzetti	\$38,158,927
34	Bala Consulting Engineers	\$36,900,000
35	Newcomb & Boyd	\$36,121,754
36	HPE Data Center Technologies Services (Facilities Consulting)	\$33,700,000
37	Osborn Engineering	\$32,744,000
38	raSmith	\$30,600,000
39	M/E Engineering	\$28,465,000
40	ThermalTech Engineering	\$25,477,000
41	Wallace Design Collective	\$24,700,000
42	Dunham Associates	\$24,670,000
43	H.F. Lenz	\$24,111,000
44	TEECOM	\$23,196,162
45	LBYD	\$22,396,139
46	French & Parrello Associates	\$22,196,623
47	KCI Technologies	\$20,063,200
48	Spectrum Engineers	\$19,627,296
49	Ly Bridgers & Paxton Consulting Engineers	\$19,148,968

rop arcmitecture, engineering, and construction firms in the U.S. office building sector

Gensler, Jacobs, Turner Construction, and STO Building Group head BD+C's rankings of the nation's largest office building sector architecture, engineering, and construction firms, as reported in the 2021 Giants 400 Report.a



 51 Swanson Rink 52 EYP Mission Critical Facilities 53 Peter Basso Associates 	\$17,165,115 \$16,700,000 \$14,900,000 \$13,941,058
	\$14,900,000
53 Peter Basso Associates	
	\$13,941,058
54 Schaefer	
55 Karpinski Engineering	\$13,200,500
56 Kohrs Lonnemann Heil Engineers	\$12,915,464
57 PBS Engineers	\$12,203,000
58 McKinstry	\$12,000,000
59 RMH Group, The	\$11,562,362
60 JQ Engineering	\$11,316,761
61 Kohler Ronan	\$10,685,797
62 Allen + Shariff	\$9,459,083
63 OLA Consulting Engineers	\$9,167,477
64 Tighe & Bond	\$8,540,000
65 MHP Structural Engineers	\$7,137,443
66 TAS Energy	\$7,125,000
67 G2 Consulting Group	\$6,930,000
68 DHE Engineering	\$6,919,756
69 Architectural Engineers	\$6,907,886
70 SSC Engineering	\$6,734,533
71 Paradigm Structural Engineers	\$6,569,792

CURRENTLY READING

Top 75 Engineering Firms for 2021



73	KCL Engineering	\$5,083,849
74	JP Harvey Engineering Solutions	\$4,906,928
75	New York Engineers	\$3,426,500
76	JALRW Engineering Group	\$2,900,000
77	Weitz Company, The	\$1,738,500
78	Structured Engineering Solutions	\$1,400,000
79	Marque Engineering	\$1,375,822

SOURCE: 2021 Giants 400 Report *Editors' estimate Note: WSP USA was moved from the Top 40 Engineering/Architecture (EA) Firms list on 9/2/21.

BACK TO THE 2021 GIANTS 400 LANDING PAGE

TAGS

DESIGNERS ENGINEERS GIANTS 400

RELATED STORIES

| SEP 17, 2021

July/August 2021

GIANTS 400 | AUG 30, 2021

2021 Giants 400 Report: Ranking the largest architecture, engineering, and construction firms in the U.S.

The 2021 Giants 400 Report includes more than 130 rankings across 25 building sectors and specialty categories.

GIANTS 400 | AUG 27, 2021





head BD+C's rankings of the nation's largest healthcare facilities sector architecture, engineering, and construction firms, as reported in the 2021 Giants 400 Report.

GIANTS 400 | AUG 27, 2021

2021 Office Sector Giants: Top architecture, engineering, and construction firms in the U.S. office building sector

Gensler, Jacobs, Turner Construction, and STO Building Group head BD+C's rankings of the nation's largest office building sector architecture, engineering, and construction firms, as reported in the 2021 Giants 400 Report.a

GIANTS 400 | AUG 26, 2021

2021 University Giants: Top architecture, engineering, and construction firms in the higher education sector

Gensler, AECOM, Turner Construction, and CannonDesign head BD+C's rankings of the nation's largest university sector architecture, engineering, and construction firms, as reported in the 2021 Giants 400 Report.

GIANTS 400 | AUG 26, 2021

2021 Data Center Giants: Top architecture, engineering, and construction firms in the U.S. data center facilities sector

Corgan, Holder Construction, Jacobs, and Whiting-Turner top BD+C's rankings of the nation's largest data center facilities sector architecture, engineering, and construction firms, as reported in the 2021 Giants 400 Report.

GIANTS 400 | AUG 26, 2021

Top 90 Construction Management + Project Management Firms for 2021

CBRE, Jacobs, Alfa Tech, and VCC head the rankings of the nation's largest construction management (as agent)
CURREN LT BEADING
and program/project management firms for nonresidential
Top 75 Engineering Firms for 2021



GIANTS 400 | AUG 25, 2021

Top 140 Contractors for 2021

Turner Construction, Whiting-Turner Contracting, STO Building Group, and DPR Construction top the rankings of the nation's largest general contractors, CM at risk firms, and design-builders for nonresidential buildings and multifamily buildings work, as reported in Building Design+Construction's 2021 Giants 400 Report.

GIANTS 400 | AUG 25, 2021

Top 40 Engineering/Architecture Firms for 2021

Jacobs, AECOM, Burns & McDonnell, and Alfa Tech top the rankings of the nation's largest engineering architecture (EA) firms for nonresidential buildings and multifamily buildings work, as reported in Building Design+Construction's 2021 Giants 400 Report.

GIANTS 400 | AUG 25, 2021

Top 95 Architecture/Engineering Firms for 2021

Stantec, HDR, HOK, and SOM top the rankings of the nation's largest architecture engineering (AE) firms for nonresidential and multifamily buildings work, as reported in Building Design+Construction's 2021 Giants 400 Report.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 \cdots Next > Last >



3030 W. Salt Creek Lane #201 Arlington Heights, IL 60005

CURREN(TH) 1847.3911900 Top 75 Engineering Firms for 2021

ABOUT BD+C

Meet the team

BD+C programs

Media kit

Advertise



BD+C magazine

Women in Design+Construction

MFDC magazine

Multifamily ProCONNECT

Daily 5 newsletter

Multifamily newsletter

HorizonTV

© 2021 copyright Building Design+Construction. All rights reserved.

CONNECT WITH US: **f y in o D .**

OUR BRANDS

PR0